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File #:  Version: 12008-0275

Status:Type: Veto Message Read, Received and Filed

File created: In control:4/8/2008 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 4/8/2008

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Communication from Mayor Luke Ravenstahl submitting a Veto of Council Bill No. 2008-0154,
Ordinance amending the Pittsburgh Code pursuant to Ordinance No. 10 of 2004, enacted by City
Council on June 29, 2004, adopting the Act 47 Financial Recovery Plan for the City of Pittsburgh
dated June 11, 2004 pursuant to the Municipalities Financial Recovery Act, Act of July 10, 1987, P.L.
246, No. P.S. 11701.11 et seq. (As it relates to City take home vehicles).

Sponsors:

Indexes: COMMUNICATION

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0275 Veto Letter.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Read, Received and FiledCity Council4/8/2008 1 Pass
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